QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD34_20122024132506

AADITYA - Mob : 9826182001

Date : 20-12-2024 13:25:06

Sr.No

1

2

Item

BANGL
E
BANGL
E
STONE
SET
STONE
SET
Total

TGNO

BG261

BG263

SS144

SS145

4

GWT

13.150

13.304

14.830

24.580

65.864

LWT

0.360

0.371

2.581

0.232

3.544

NWT

12.790

12.933

12.249

24.348

62.320

Stn
value
600
180
1894

278

HM MRP
55.00 655.00
55.00 235.00

165.00 2059.00

165.00 443.00

2,952.0 440.000 3,392.0

00

00
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